
ANDAMENTO CONFRONTO ANNO INDIFFERENZIATO CITTA' DI ALBANO LAZIALE

Mese 2013 (Kg) 2014 (kg) Mese 2015 (kg) 2016 (kg)
GENNAIO 1.686.320      1.578.090      GENNAIO 1.587.560      1.253.600           
FEBBRAIO 1.476.880      1.479.520      FEBBRAIO 1.347.640      1.224.460           
MARZO 1.798.180      1.667.700      MARZO 1.524.740      1.363.120           
APRILE 1.955.420      1.743.400      APRILE 1.560.480      1.458.780           
MAGGIO 2.052.400      1.853.480      MAGGIO 1.610.980      1.528.440           
GIUGNO 1.850.980      1.843.060      GIUGNO 1.494.280      1.515.880           
LUGLIO 1.868.940      1.889.810      LUGLIO 1.385.300      1.476.920           
AGOSTO 1.626.600      1.666.340      AGOSTO 1.339.900      1.399.620           
SETTEMBRE 1.617.480      1.766.660      SETTEMBRE 1.297.700      1.313.900           
OTTOBRE 1.711.000      1.716.540      OTTOBRE 1.331.060      1.100.520           
NOVEMBRE 1.645.440      1.600.200      NOVEMBRE 1.242.860      829.520               
DICEMBRE 1.616.900      1.713.220      DICEMBRE 1.286.400      596.360               
TOTALE 20.906.540   20.518.020   TOTALE 17.008.900   15.061.120         

Mese 2017 (kg) 2018 (kg) Mese 2019 (kg) 2020 (kg)
GENNAIO 511.920         417.520         GENNAIO 382.540         265.100               
FEBBRAIO 391.720         369.100         FEBBRAIO 343.540         268.080               
MARZO 445.600         454.280         MARZO 394.680         233.240               
APRILE 447.880         457.320         APRILE 344.400         236.800               
MAGGIO 453.360         449.360         MAGGIO 287.360         325.260               
GIUGNO 461.760         471.940         GIUGNO 284.120         264.200               
LUGLIO 466.200         412.680         LUGLIO 255.260         269.100               
AGOSTO 380.320         418.060         AGOSTO 260.660         242.800               
SETTEMBRE 482.820         493.100         SETTEMBRE 247.560         273.040               
OTTOBRE 436.000         418.980         OTTOBRE 268.060         323.160               
NOVEMBRE 430.700         457.020         NOVEMBRE 311.760         272.480               
DICEMBRE 466.560         392.840         DICEMBRE 271.180         284.480               
TOTALE 5.374.840     5.212.200     TOTALE 3.651.120     3.257.740           

Mese 2020 (kg) 2021 (kg) Mese 2021 (kg) 2022 (kg)
GENNAIO 265.100         332.500         GENNAIO 332.500         299.320               
FEBBRAIO 268.080         275.180         FEBBRAIO 275.180         244.940               
MARZO 233.240         276.480         MARZO 276.480         295.940               
APRILE 236.800         295.220         APRILE 295.220         309.700               
MAGGIO 325.260         301.420         MAGGIO 301.420         298.180               
GIUGNO 264.200         279.280         GIUGNO 279.280         283.020               
LUGLIO 269.100         309.000         LUGLIO 309.000         309.120               
AGOSTO 242.800         244.000         AGOSTO 244.000         260.400               
SETTEMBRE 273.040         254.560         SETTEMBRE 254.560         289.580               
OTTOBRE 323.160         316.460         OTTOBRE 316.460         287.820               
NOVEMBRE 272.480         311.760         NOVEMBRE 311.760         285.940               
DICEMBRE 284.480         271.180         DICEMBRE 271.180         342.140               
TOTALE 3.257.740     3.467.040     TOTALE 3.467.040     3.506.100           

Mese 2022 (kg) 2023 (kg)
GENNAIO 299.320         272.700         
FEBBRAIO 244.940         260.400         
MARZO 295.940         316.940         
APRILE 309.700         300.960         
MAGGIO 298.180         
GIUGNO 283.020         
LUGLIO 309.120         
AGOSTO 260.400         
SETTEMBRE 289.580         
OTTOBRE 287.820         
NOVEMBRE 285.940         
DICEMBRE 342.140         
TOTALE 3.506.100     1.151.000     
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Volsca Ambiente e Servizi SpA


